Position

Water Resources Manager

Assistant Engineer

Engineering Services Supervisor

Senior Engineering Technician

Senior Engineering Technician

Engineering - Student Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Department

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Total Wages
$180,268

$108,576

$100,533

$93,665

$78,774

$3,068



