	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Water Resources Manager		Rancho California Water District	Engineering Services	\$180,268
2.	Assistant Engineer		Rancho California Water District	Engineering Services	\$108,576
3.	Engineering Services Supervisor		Rancho California Water District	Engineering Services	\$100,533
4.	Senior Engineering Technician		Rancho California Water District	Engineering Services	\$93,665
5.	Senior Engineering Technician		Rancho California Water District	Engineering Services	\$78,774
6.	Engineering - Student Intern		Rancho California Water District	Engineering Services	\$3,068